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Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 3888 General Bill, By Harrison, Cato, Sandifer, Rice, Owens, Huggins, Toole, D.C. Moss, Duncan, Forrester, Sottile,
Harvin, Bowers, Vick, Bannister, T.R. Young, G.A. Brown, Barfield, Littlejohn, Frye, Spires, Hiott, Wylie, Stringer,
Gambrell, Willis, Neilson, Hayes, G.M. Smith, Weeks, M.A. Pitts, Lowe, Clemmons, Jennings, Erickson, Crawford,
Brady, D.C. Smith, Ott, Whitmire, Anderson, Hutto, Horne, Whipper and R.L. Brown
Similar (S 0630)
Summary: Motor vehicle dealers
     A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 56-15-65 SO AS TO
PROHIBIT MOTOR VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS OR DISTRIBUTORS FROM REQUIRING DEALERS TO RELOCATE OR
MAKE ALTERATIONS TO THEIR DEALERSHIPS UNLESS CERTAIN REQUIREMENTS ARE MET; BY ADDING SECTION
56-15-75 SO AS TO PROHIBIT MOTOR VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS OR DISTRIBUTORS FROM PREVENTING
DEALERS FROM INVESTING IN, MANAGING, OR ACQUIRING ANY OTHER LINE-MAKE OF NEW MOTOR VEHICLES OR
RELATED PRODUCTS IF CERTAIN REQUIREMENTS ARE MET; AND TO AMEND SECTION 56-15-90, RELATING TO
MOTOR VEHICLE DEALERS, SO AS TO PROVIDE CERTAIN FACTORS THAT MUST BE CONSIDERED IN CALCULATING
THE FAIR AND REASONABLE COMPENSATION FOR THE VALUE OF A MOTOR VEHICLE DEALERSHIP.
04/02/09 House Introduced and read first time HJ-124
04/02/09 House Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-124
04/21/09 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Rice, Owens, Huggins, Toole, D.C.Moss, Duncan,

Forrester, Sottile, Harvin, Bowers, Vick, Bannister, T.R.Young, G.A.Brown, Barfield
04/21/09 House Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Bedingfield
04/22/09 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Littlejohn, Frye, Spires, Hiott, Wylie, Stringer,

Gambrell, Willis, Neilson, Hayes, G.M.Smith, Weeks, M.A.Pitts, Lowe, Clemmons, Jennings,
Erickson

04/23/09 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Crawford
04/28/09 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Brady, D.C.Smith, Ott, Whitmire, Anderson
04/29/09 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hutto
05/12/09 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Horne
05/14/09 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Whipper, R.L.Brown
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